TAU PHI DELTA FRATERNITY

PENN STATE ALPHA CHAPTER

427 EAST FAIRMOUNT AVENUE ° (814) 237-2207 * STATE COLLEGE, PENNA. 16801

TPA LEADERSHIP CONTACT INFORMATION
(AS OF FEB. 1, 2025)

Recent corrections, edits, additions are noted in RED

Tau Phi Delta Corporation
Board of Directors

Term Expiration Dates

Gregg Horvat (Phi) Sp. 2025  Gregg.horvat@gmail.com (919) 259-0167 C
Jack Valzania * (Alpha Phi)  Dec. 2025 jdv5242@psu.edu (978) 882-3821 C
Mitch Vowler + (Tau) Sp. 2026 mvowler@ (570)233-4510 C

forresterenvironmental.com

Rich Kappel + (Sigma) Sp. 2026 kappelra@comcast.net (724) 433-0233 C

Alex Yoder Sp. 2025 ayoder994@gmail.com (717) 994-6215 C
Don Klinger Sp. 2025 advantagel6@verizon.net (814) 541-1025C
Nick Grenci Sp. 2026 ngrencil23@gmail.com (724) 287-7200

Shaun Doran Sp. 2025 smd277psu@hotmail.com (724) 944-2462 C
Corbin Rinehart ~ (Webmaster) S5 2026 corbin@windsorone.com (413) 439-5698 C
Nick Pacella* (Alumni Chair) - Dec, 2025 nsp5325@psu.edu (814) 470-6439 C

*Indicates Active Brother

Spring and Fall 2024 Semesters (Actives)
Tau Phi Delta Fraternity — Penn State Alpha Chapter

Executive Committee Officers
www.tauphidelta.org /(814) 237-2207 H

Term Expiration Date

Jack Valzania (Phi) Dec. 2025 jdv5242 @psu.edu (978) 882-3821 C
Mason Coon+  (Alpha Phi) Dec. 2025 mrc6295@psu.edu (610) 703-6781 C
Christian Allen (Tau) Dec. 2025 cjallen1403@gmail.com (586) 488-8885 C

Nick Pacella (Sigma) Dec. 2025 nsp5325@psu.edu (814) 470-6439 C

Easy Email (Copy and Paste):

+ Note: Serves on Fraternity House Development Committee (See list on page 3)
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Tau Phi Delta Foundation

Trustees
Recent corrections, edits, additions are noted in RED

kenck415@gmail.com

Kory Enck (Chairman) (717) 449-6879 C/(717) 689-3200 H
flyfishben@comcast.net
Ben Hoffman (Treasurer) (717) 406-8511 C/ (717) 367-8872 H
ssweeney@bartonandloguidice.com
+
Sean Sweeney (Secretary) (717) 951-8963 C
i l.
Dave Messics (Planned Giving Specialist) dmessics@aol.com

(814) 571-9116 C/(410) 692-0915 H
(Trustee) sgcable007 @gmail.com

Shawn Cable (717) 507-1417 C

Tau Phi Delta Fraternity — Grand National Chapter

Officers
Term Expiration
David O'Barto + (Phi) F. 2026 obarto@comcast.net (412) 310-3291 C
Dave Gustafson (Alpha Phi) F. 2027 davegus4125@gmail.com (814) 880-2257 C
Gene Odato (Tau) F. 2026 redbone219@gmail.com (717) 816-8772 C
Earl Hower (Sigma) F. 2027 ehower@iwla.org (703) 999-4170 C

T®DA Fraternity — PSU Alpha Chapter
House Co-Advisors

Shaun Doran smd277psu@hotmail.com
(Penna. DCNR (724) 944-2462 C

Bureau of Forestry)
mrm19@psu.edu

Martin McGann + (814) 574-5821 C
(Alumni)
Dr. Michael Mohney mrm126@psu.edu

(PSU Faculty Advisor)

+ Note: Serves on Fraternity House Development Committee (See list on page 3)
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Fraternity House Development Committee
Recent corrections, edits, additions are noted in RED

Rich Kappel Corporation Sigma / Past Corporation Phi kappelra@comcast.net / (724) 433-0233 C
Dan Gerber Past Corporation Tau gerberforestry@aol.com / (717) 648-6199 C
Eric Horvat Past Corporation Board Member ruthianblast@gmail.com / (814) 280-1377 C
Mason Coon* House Alpha Phi mrc6295@psu.edu / (610) 703-6781 C
Martin McGann House Co-Advisor (PSU Faculty) mrm19@psu.edu /(814) 574-5821 C
Sean Sweeney Foundation Secretary ssweeney@bartonandloguidice.com / (717) 951-8963 C
DavearO’Barto  Committee Chair / Grand National Chapter Phi obarto@comcast.net (412) 310-3291 C
Mitch Vowler Corporation Tau mvowler@forresterenvironmental.com / (570) 233-4510 C

Development Fund

Frank Judd Fund Chair frankjudd@me.com / (717) 951-2898 C

* Indicates Active Brother

TOA Communications
The Taproot (Alumni Newsletter)
Bill Herb, Editor m.b.tailfeathers@gmail.com / (443) 417-7578 C
Earl Hower, Assistant Editor ehower@iwla.org / (703) 999-4170 C
Jim Clark, Assistant Editor jimclark105@comcast.net /(717) 424-2869 C

Ben Emminger, Copy Editor bte5032@gmail.com / (724) 309-6459 C
Steve Torok, lllustrator storok@tap-eng.com / (717) 403-1068 C

Website www.tauphidelta.org

Corbin Reinhart, Webmaster corbin@windsorone.com /(304) 257-6679 C

Ethan Snyder, House Web Liaison & Social Media Manager (Instagram & Facebook)
ems7100@psu.edu /(724) 272-8325 C

News From The Treehouse (Actives Newsletter)

Jack Valzania, (House Phi), Content Coordinator/Editor jdv5242@psu.edu /(978) 882-3821 C

Special Fraternity Events & Activities
Annual Jim Evans Memorial Scholarship Golf Tournament
Dr. Chuck Strauss Memorial Sporting Clays Shoot
Jim “JC” Cowan, Co-Chair jamesmcowan66@gmail.com /(814)571-1813 C
Gavin Collins, Co-Chair  gcollins573@gmail.com / (571) 308-4027 C

“Tau Phi Delta Little Sisters — Penn State” (Little Sister Alumnae Group)
Christine Eberhardt, Organizer ebs0704@yahoo.com /(484)769-3311 C
Revised: 02/28/2025

Page 3 of 3


mailto:gerberforestry@aol.com
mailto:ruthianblast@gmail.com
mailto:mrc6295@psu.edu
mailto:mrm19@psu.edu
mailto:obarto@comcast.net
mailto:m.b.tailfeathers@gmail.com
mailto:ehower@iwla.org
mailto:jimclark105@comcast.net
mailto:bte5032@gmail.com
mailto:storok@tap-eng.com
http://www.tauphidelta.org/
mailto:corbin@windsorone.com
mailto:ems7100@psu.edu
mailto:jdv5242@psu.edu
mailto:jamesmcowan66@gmail.com
mailto:gcollins573@gmail.com
mailto:ebs0704@yahoo.com

